
TOTAL SUPPLY: 120,000,000

TGE
Price

$0.09 $10,800,000 $502,2905,581,000

FDV
AT TGE

INITIAL
MCAP

(Exc. Initial Liq.)

TOKENOMICS USE OF PROCEEDS
Marketing

20%

Developement
50%

Liquidity
12.5%

Reserve
7.5%

Operation
10%

(100%)

INITIAL
CIRCULATING SUPPLY

(4.65%)



ALLOCATION

LIQUIDITY

RESERVE

STAKING & AIRDROP

PLAY TO EARN

TEAM

ADVISORS

MARKETING & BD

TOTAL

FUND RAISE

SEED ROUND

PRIVATE ROUND

KOLS ROUND

PUBLIC ROUND

TOTAL

%

16%

5%

17.5%

9%

8.25%

1.02%

11%

100%

RELEASE SCHEDULE

3% Unlock Every Month

3% Unlock Every Month

2% Every Month for 4 Years

2% Every Month for 4 Years

Linear Vesting for 12 Months

Linear Vesting for 12 Months

2% Unlock every 2 Weeks

-

TOKENS

19,200,000

6,000,000

21,000,000

10,800,000

9,900,000

1,224,000

13,200,000

120,000,000

CLIFF (MONTHS)

1

15

4

6

24

12

1

-

%

13.45%

7.41%

3.97%

7.4%

32.23%

PRICE

$0.0468

$0.0737

$0.084

$0.09

-

RELEASE SCHEDULE

Linear Release for 12 months

Linear Release for 8 months

Linear Release for 4 months

20% Each Month for next 4 Months

-

TOKENS

16,145,000

8,890,000

4,760,000

8,881,000

38,676,000

TGE UNLOCK

10%

15%

18%

20%

-

RAISE

$755,586

$655,000

$400,000

$800,000

$2,610,586

CLIFF (MONTHS)

1

1

1

1

-

WEEK 2 UNLOCK

0%

3%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2%

-




